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FOOT VALVE WITH STRAINER

Materials : Figur 135

No Part Name GG 25

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

GG 25
GG 25
GG 25
NBR
8.8
X2CrNiMo 18 10
Galvanized Steel

Body
Bonnet
Disc
O-ring
Bolt&Nut
Screen
Spring

DN 25 - DN 150 DN 200 - DN 300

* Flanged ends acc.to DIN PN 10/16
* Max. working temparature up to 80 °C 
* Dimension range : DN 25 - DN 300

Fresh water, sea water, oil and other liquids.
*Application:
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Materials :

No Part Name GGG 40.3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

GGG 40.3
GGG 40.3
GGG 40.3
NBR
8.8
X2CrNiMo 18 10
Galvanized Steel

DN 25 - DN 150 DN 200 - DN 300

* Flanged ends acc.to DIN PN 10/16
* Max. working temparature up to 80 °C 
* Dimension range : DN 25 - DN 300

Fresh water, sea water, oil and other liquids.
*Application:

Body
Bonnet
Disc
O-ring
Bolt&Nut
Screen
Spring

Figur 171

Figur 171Figur 171
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DN 25 - DN 150 DN 200 - DN 300

* Flanged ends acc.to DIN PN 10/16
* Max. working temparature up to 80 °C 
* Dimension rading : DN 25 - DN 300

Fresh water, sea water, oil and other liquids.
*Application:
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Materials :

No Part Name Bronze (Rg 5)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

G-CuSn5ZnPb
G-CuSn5ZnPb
G-CuSn5ZnPb
NBR
A2 304
X2CrNiMo 18 10
Galvanized Steel

Body
Bonnet
Disc
O-ring
Bolt&Nut
Screen
Spring

Figur 172

Figur 172Figur 172
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